
Preserve your treasured video & audio

recordings - before its too late!

The above does not include any editing.
The above prices are for PAL recordings.
For NTSC playback please add £10.00 to the price.
Customer to provide their own memory device for MP4 files

 VIDEO TRANSFER TO DVD/MP4

Cinefilm transfer to DVD - 8mm

Cinefilm transfer to DVD - 16mm

Audio to Compact Disc
Audio transfer from:

MiniDisc-Cassette-Records-Audio CD

VHS / S-VHS / Video8 / MiniDV
Hi8 / Digital8  to DVD / Mp4

Copyright media is transferable

 with the written consent from the owner.

Loss/damage limited to replacement cost of original material.

1st Tape inc setup 

Additional tapes £17.50 each

£34.95
Cinefilm transfer to DVD

Cinefilm transfer to DVD

REEL SIZE

REEL SIZE

STD / SUPER 8mm
Additional Charge per reel

STD / SUPER 16mm
Additional Charge per reel

Setup Cost  £19.95 + below 

Setup Cost  £19.95 + below

50ft / 3inch

200ft / 5inch

400ft / 7inch

600ft / 8inch

50ft / 3inch

200ft / 5inch

400ft / 7inch

600ft / 8inch

£20.95

£31.95

£42.95

£52.95

£10.00 each

£24.95

£36.95

£46.95

£56.95

£10.00 each

Audio Cassette to CD

Additional copies £10.00 each 

70 minute transfer £25.95 per tape

Records/Vinyls to CD

Additional copies £10.00 each

Chapetered CD - £1.00 per chapter.

£26.95 per Record - Unchaptered
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Additional Copies

Additional Copies

No Sound

8 CASTLE STREET

KINGSTON-UPON-THAMES

SURREY, KT1 1SS

Tel: 020 8439 7898    

WWW.KRISTAL-PHOTOS.COM

SUPPORT@KRISTAL-PHOTOS.COM
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