

8 CASTLE STREET KINGSTON-UPON-THAMES SURREY, KT1 1SS Tel: 020 8439 7898

WWW.KRISTAL-PHOTOS.COM SUPPORT@KRISTAL-PHOTOS.COM

VIDEO TRANSFER TO DVD/MP4

Preserve your treasured video & audio recordings - before its too late!

VHS / S-VHS / Video8 / MiniDV Hi8 / Digital8 to DVD / Mp4

1st Tape inc setup	£34.95
Additional tapes	£17.50 each

The above does not include any editing. The above prices are for PAL recordings. For NTSC playback please add £10.00 to the price. Customer to provide their own memory device for MP4 files

Audio to Compact Disc

Audio transfer from:

MiniDisc-Cassette-Records-Audio CD

Audio Cassette to CD

70 minute transfer £25.95 per tapeAdditional copies£10.00 each

Records/Vinyls to CD

£26.95 per Record - Unchaptered

Additional copies £10.00 each

Chapetered CD - £1.00 per chapter.

Cinefilm transfer to DVD - 8mm

Cinefilm transfer to DVD

Setup Cost £19.95 + below

REEL SIZE	STD / SUPER 8mm Additional Charge per reel
50ft / 3inch	£20.95
200ft / 5inch	£31.95
400ft / 7inch	£42.95
600ft / 8inch	£52.95
Additional Copies	£10.00 each

Cinefilm transfer to DVD - 16mm No Sound

Cinefilm transfer to DVD

Setup Cost £19.95 + below

REEL SIZE	STD / SUPER 16mm Additional Charge per reel
50ft / 3inch	£24.95
200ft / 5inch	£36.95
400ft / 7inch	£46.95
600ft / 8inch	£56.95
Additional Copies	£10.00 each

01/2023

Copyright media is transferable

with the written consent from the owner.

Loss/damage limited to replacement cost of original material.